
Team standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 MULLIGANS 1,885 49.5 70 141 224
2 JANITORS 1,808 39.5 70 123 224
3 TRICK SHOT 1,822 37.5 70 128 224
4 PIK A STIK 1,630 33.5 65 100 208
5 TABLE TITANS 1,712 32.0 70 92 224
6 TEAM CHAOS 1,641 29.5 65 106 208
7 CUE-BIES 1,612 18.5 70 76 224
8 BYE 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League

CUE-BIES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
24 JOHN BEAVERBONE 8 426 56 29 0 0 0 0 5
28 LAVINIA STRAWBERRY 8 419 56 27 0 0 0 0 7
34 JULIAN STRAWBERRY 6 253 40 11 0 0 0 0 2
39 SHEILA LAGELLE 5 128 24 3 0 0 0 0 1
43 ROSIE LITTLEJOHN 5 245 48 6 0 0 0 0 2

JANITORS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
2 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 3
4 JACK FORTIN 9 416 48 32 0 0 0 0 10
7 RANDY CARRIERE 9 375 44 29 0 0 0 0 5

12 NAIRN BOUTRUP 8 460 56 36 0 0 0 0 6
30 ANGELA JOHNSON 7 86 12 4 0 0 0 0 1
35 BEN CHURCH 6 362 56 19 0 0 0 0 3
44 ANGE _ 5 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

MULLIGANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
5 RAY MORRISON 9 348 40 28 1 0 2 0 5
6 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 390 45 29 0 0 0 0 6

13 AARON DELEEOW 8 396 48 31 0 0 1 0 5
14 DAVE KOOMAN 8 356 44 26 0 0 0 0 5
16 VITO SALITA 8 308 39 21 0 0 1 0 6
23 DWAYNE TETZ 8 36 4 3 0 1 0 0 4
31 JOHN BREEN 7 34 4 3 0 0 0 0 3

PIK A STIK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
19 JO ANN CURTIS 8 406 52 26 0 0 0 0 5
20 LYNN POCKETT 8 404 52 28 0 0 0 0 5
21 SHARON BADRY 8 310 40 20 0 0 0 0 4
29 MICHELLE CURTIS 7 373 52 24 0 0 0 0 3
37 MAXINE BROWN 6 71 12 2 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League

TABLE TITANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
4 JACK FORTIN 9 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 10

10 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 452 54 34 0 0 1 0 6
12 NAIRN BOUTRUP 8 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 6
18 GREG WEIDNER 8 94 12 6 0 0 0 0 4
25 JARED BRASSARD 8 174 22 13 0 0 0 0 4
26 NO PLAYER 8 30 4 2 0 0 0 0 1
32 BRODY LITTLE 7 216 32 11 0 0 0 0 2
33 BRODY FITZGERALD 7 81 12 3 0 0 0 0 2
35 BEN CHURCH 6 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 3
36 JACKSON CANN 6 247 40 11 0 0 0 0 3
38 JILL SHOSTAK 6 185 32 5 0 0 0 0 1
41 SHAYLYNN WILKINSON 5 21 4 1 0 0 0 0 1

TEAM CHAOS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
8 ROD SARGENT 9 441 52 35 0 0 0 0 7

17 DAVE DELANE 8 408 52 30 0 0 0 0 4
22 KRISTIN BRUCE 8 398 52 24 0 0 0 0 4
31 JOHN BREEN 7 326 48 16 0 0 0 0 3
40 ANGIE RUDD 5 21 4 1 0 0 0 0 1

TRICK SHOT

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 9 150 16 13 0 0 0 0 6
3 ONE TIME SPARE 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 3
9 SID STANLEY 8 470 56 34 0 0 2 0 10

11 STEVE ENG 8 467 56 37 0 0 0 0 11
15 DAWN MORISSEAU 8 428 54 28 0 0 0 0 6
23 DWAYNE TETZ 8 163 22 10 0 0 0 0 4
25 JARED BRASSARD 8 21 4 1 0 0 0 0 4
27 IVAN ROTH 8 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
42 EVERETT LLOYD 5 41 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
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Player standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 9 150 16 13 0 0 6 0
2 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 9 36 4 3 0 0 3 0
3 ONE TIME SPARE 9 36 4 3 0 0 3 0
4 JACK FORTIN 9 453 52 35 0 0 10 0
5 RAY MORRISON 9 348 40 28 1 0 5 2
6 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 390 45 29 0 0 6 0
7 RANDY CARRIERE 9 375 44 29 0 0 5 0
8 ROD SARGENT 9 441 52 35 0 0 7 0
9 SID STANLEY 8 470 56 34 0 0 10 2

10 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 452 54 34 0 0 6 1
11 STEVE ENG 8 467 56 37 0 0 11 0
12 NAIRN BOUTRUP 8 495 60 39 0 0 6 0
13 AARON DELEEOW 8 396 48 31 0 0 5 1
14 DAVE KOOMAN 8 356 44 26 0 0 5 0
15 DAWN MORISSEAU 8 428 54 28 0 0 6 0
16 VITO SALITA 8 308 39 21 0 0 6 1
17 DAVE DELANE 8 408 52 30 0 0 4 0
18 GREG WEIDNER 8 94 12 6 0 0 4 0
19 JO ANN CURTIS 8 406 52 26 0 0 5 0
20 LYNN POCKETT 8 404 52 28 0 0 5 0
21 SHARON BADRY 8 310 40 20 0 0 4 0
22 KRISTIN BRUCE 8 398 52 24 0 0 4 0
23 DWAYNE TETZ 8 199 26 13 0 1 4 0
24 JOHN BEAVERBONE 8 426 56 29 0 0 5 0
25 JARED BRASSARD 8 195 26 14 0 0 4 0
26 NO PLAYER 8 30 4 2 0 0 1 0
27 IVAN ROTH 8 30 4 1 0 0 1 0
28 LAVINIA STRAWBERRY 8 419 56 27 0 0 7 0
29 MICHELLE CURTIS 7 373 52 24 0 0 3 0
30 ANGELA JOHNSON 7 86 12 4 0 0 1 0
31 JOHN BREEN 7 360 52 19 0 0 3 0
32 BRODY LITTLE 7 216 32 11 0 0 2 0
33 BRODY FITZGERALD 7 81 12 3 0 0 2 0
34 JULIAN STRAWBERRY 6 253 40 11 0 0 2 0
35 BEN CHURCH 6 379 60 19 0 0 3 0
36 JACKSON CANN 6 247 40 11 0 0 3 0
37 MAXINE BROWN 6 71 12 2 0 0 1 0
38 JILL SHOSTAK 6 185 32 5 0 0 1 0
39 SHEILA LAGELLE 5 128 24 3 0 0 1 0
40 ANGIE RUDD 5 21 4 1 0 0 1 0
41 SHAYLYNN WILKINSON 5 21 4 1 0 0 1 0
42 EVERETT LLOYD 5 41 8 1 0 0 1 0
43 ROSIE LITTLEJOHN 5 245 48 6 0 0 2 0
44 ANGE _ 5 18 4 0 0 0 0 0
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